NAME
~NOM

oBF .
Kembal Barry D
Kennedy Miss J
Kent R
Kergin M
Kerr A W
Kerwin Miss J .
Kestner Miss Ruth M
Kidd Mrs M
Kidder Mrs Helen R
Kidder R R
Kilroy Mrs C
Kilsby Miss VE -
Kingstone H C
Kinnear Miss S
Kinsman J K B
Kirk Miss F M
Kirk Harold M

Kirkwood Mrs D Dianne

Klis P W

Knox John H

Kohlman liiss Dolores M
Kuffner Mrs Judy

L

Labadie Miss Hazel
La Belle Mlle M A D
Lackie P L,

ILacroix A L
Ladouceur Roger
JTadurantaye Mlle E .
Laflamme Mme D
Laflarme L
Laflamne Mrs L B
Iafontaine Miss L
Lafontaine L

Iahey Miss J
Laidman Miss E R |
Lajoie Mlle Monique
Lalande Mme M
Lamarme S L P
Lamothe D J
Lamothe Miss S A
Lance Miss P
landon Charles R P
Landriauvlt Joseph J
Landry M

Landry Ralph J J
Langevin Nelson
Langley Eric

Ia Pape Fme C
Lapensée M
Lapointe M H

Targe irs V

T4l i tre Mme M

- INg@@vitre Mlle RM E
larivivre Vme Y

RESIDENCE

825-2815
7761152
L89-373L
74L5-5091
236-3067
233-7175
234-1610
235-3118
733-54L74
459-2901
828-2178
829-6232
2344732
T45-6952
234~1073
235-52L3
23L-2365
2342365

733-6L63

T17-7466
692-3472
236-1358
684~7003

235-0097

232-59,8
258-5163
233-1390

731-7746

TL9-0L51
7179297
Th5-5355
236-4902
771-4969
771-9257

828-3,27
238-4140
7226811,
234~734L8
829-3813
745-6929
236-2L.50
827-1768
771-1050
T73-37)1
771-2507
68L~6161
23L-8515

" 7375965

776-1691
745-0533
821-5815
663-1169
749-1115
663-1,169

LOCAL

5~8001
57061,
6-2536
2-8529
2-9263
2-0968
6-61,92
2-38L1
'6-6396
2-7690
6-1,637
66609
2-6003
61628
2-51,06
2-7700
2-6157
2-9331

2-3841

2-3866
2-6L61,
2-229,
2-5835

6~690L
2-9266
2-3866
2-38L1

- 6-2738

2-1734L
5-TL61
6-1137
6-7014
5-7463
2-7827
22002
2-L171,
2-8055
5-7463
2~-7827
2-2650
2-9251
5-7909
2-6926
6~-1,018
64048
2-338L1
2-1411
2-8172
5-7461
2-5038
2-481.0
2-9892
2-3378
57463
2-3378

DIVISION
DIRECTION

SRB

ACR
ACR

AFRE
AFFP
APRA
AFF

APRE
APRE

GWlU

PDM
ACRD
AFVB

AFFP

ACTD
AFB
FCO
SRB

"ﬁxﬁwu

APO
ACTC

PPR

FFPO

PO

ROOM
‘PIECE

318
3568
301
100
308

301
115
418C
106
301
301
120
L11

517

266
99A
340

115

256
301B
550
304

102
214
256

135

326
204
501
276
510
531
998
526
118
326
533
998
3B
102
213
128
L25
116
115
301
306
511
99C
128
118
L3,
531
A31

BUILDING
EDIFICE

Daly Annex

E.B. nad Edo de l'ESt
langevin

Langevin

Langevin

Daly

Copeland

Daly

Copeland

Daly

Copeland

Copeland

Copeland

P.SO "B"

Daly

EQBO hd Edn de l'Est

‘Daly :

Daly

Daly

EoBc - Ed. de l'ESt '

Daly
Daly
Daly Annex

Langevin
Copeland

E.B. - Ed. de 1'Est
Daly

Centennial Tower
Daly

Blackburn

E.B. ~ Ed. de 1'Est
Booth '
Blackburn

Daly

Daly

Copeland
Centennial
Blackburn

Daly

P.S. "B"
Copeland

Daly Annex

Daly Annex

Booth

Booth

Daly

Langevin

Daly

Blackburn

Daly

Copeland
Blackburn.
Blackburn
Blackburn
Blackburn




